
Day Date INDOORS OUTDOORS Day Date INDOORS OUTDOORS

Mon 25 Sep Portsmouth Mon 01-Jan New Year Frostbite

Sun 1 Oct St. George / Windoors Sun 07-Jan FROSTBITE D**
Mon 2 Oct Portsmouth Mon 08-Jan Portsmouth

Sun 8 Oct WA Metric D** Sun 14-Jan FROSTBITE
Mon 9 Oct Portsmouth Mon 15-Jan Vegas

Sun 15 Oct Nationals Sun 21-Jan FROSTBITE D**
Mon 16 Oct Portsmouth Mon 22-Jan Worcester

Sun 22 Oct Metrics D** Sun 28-Jan FROSTBITE
Mon 23 Oct Vegas Mon 29-Jan Portsmouth

Sun 29 Oct Frostbite Sun 04-Feb FROSTBITE D**
Mon 30 Oct Worcester Mon 05-Feb Vegas

Sun 5 Nov Sun 11-Feb FROSTBITE
Mon 6 Nov Portsmouth Mon 12-Feb Worcester

Sun 12 Nov FROSTBITE D** Sun 18-Feb FROSTBITE D**
Mon 13 Nov Vegas Mon 19-Feb Portsmouth

Sun 19 Nov FROSTBITE Sun 25-Feb FROSTBITE
Mon 20 Nov Worcester Mon 26-Feb Vegas

Sun 26 Nov FROSTBITE D** Sun 03-Mar FROSTBITE D**
Mon 27 Nov Portsmouth Mon 04-Mar Worcester

Sun 3 Dec FROSTBITE Sun 10-Mar FROSTBITE
Mon 4 Dec Vegas Mon 11-Mar Club Championships

Sun 10 Dec FROSTBITE D** Sun 17-Mar FROSTBITE D**
Mon 11 Dec Worcester Mon 18-Mar Bray / Presentations

Sun 17 Dec FROSTBITE Sun 24-Mar FROSTBITE
Mon 18 Dec XMAS TREE Mon 25-Mar

Sun 31-Mar WA Metrics

FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN WINTER SHOOTING PROGRAMME 2023/24

Indoor shooting commences Monday 25th SEPTEMBER 2023
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CROOKHORN

Monday 1st January 2024 - New Years Day Shoot @ Club Ground

09.30 for 10.00 start. Hot soup and roll providd, please bring own mug.

D** indicates a weekend when darts takes place on the Saturday

Oudoor Shooting Commences at 10:00

Christmas shut-down after shooting on 17th Dec 23, restart Sunday 7th Jan 24.

Although no formal shooting over Christmas, members are still welcome to use the field for shooting as usual.


